
Ürün veri sayfası:

LWZ 8 CS Premium
201290

Manufacturer STIEBEL ELTRON
XL

A++
A++

A
kW 7
kW 10

kWh/a 4199
kWh/a 4755

kWh 1676,000
% 128
% 163
% 102

dB(A) 50
-

kW 11
kW 14
kW 8
kW 9

kWh/a 9932
kWh/a 10498
kWh/a 2911
kWh/a 2243

kWh 2042,000
kWh 1183,000

% 102
% 131
% 150
% 207
% 84
% 145

dB(A) 50


